Elevation: Nevill Road

PL-21 P01

Existing Contextual Front 
Elevation: Orchard Gardens

PL-04 P01  

Proposed Contextual Front 
Elevation

PL-21 P01

Visuals: Approved vs. Proposed
Facing South From Orchard Gardens

ID

Approved Proposed

Representations

One Hundred and Twenty Four (124) objections have been received raising the
following concerns:

 Loss of employment floorspace and of employment land.

 Poor design, out of keeping with area, overdevelopment, too dense;

 Impact on amenity: loss of privacy, views, light.

 Increased noise and pollution, including a decline in air quality